


RPS No. NIAH Reg. No. Townland/Location Description

226 Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon, Water Tower

227 Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon, Post Box

228 30813040 Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon, Post Box erected c. 1930

229 Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon, Presentation House - detached eight bay three storey former barracks

230 Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon, Presentation House - freestanding two bay single storey outbuilding

231 Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon, Carved Stone Plaque, Saint George's Church Grounds

232 Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon, Peyton Tomb, Saint George's Church Grounds

233 Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon, Wills Tomb, Saint George's Church Grounds

234 30813029 Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon, St Georges Mausoleum erected in 1865

235 30813027 Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon, End of terrace three-bay two-storey house built c.1820

236 30813026 Town.pa.rks, Carrick-on-Shannon, End of t'errace three-bay two-storey former Roman Catholic presby-
Co.Leitrim tery built c.1880

237 Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon, Railings to St Mary's Church

738 30813024 Town.pa.rks, Carrick-on-Shannon, End of terrace three-bay two-storey house built c.1850 - Moonstone
Co.Leitrim Jewellers & Reynolds Butchers

239 30813021 Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon, Corner six-bay three-storey public house - P.Flynn & Co. built ¢.1900

240 Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon, Teagasc, Bridge Street

241 30813017 Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon, Post Office built in 1907

242 Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon, Hoist, Quayside

243 Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon, Stable Folly, Hatley Manor

244 30813044 Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon, Courthouse built in 1997

245 Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon, Glasshouse, Hatley Manor

246 Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon, Old Quay Walls, Quayside

247 30813002 Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon, Old Guinness Barrel Store built c. 1870

248 Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon, Remains of tower/fort

249 30813015 Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon, Hatley Manor built c.1830

250 30813018 Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon, Town Clock erected in 1905.

251 Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon, Market Yard & Buildings

252 30813020 Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon, Costello Memorial Chapel completed in 1879

253 30813005 Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon, Former town hall built c.1830

254 30813025 Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon, St. Mary's Roman Catholic Church built in 1879

255 30813030 Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon, St. George's Church of Ireland built in 1829



RPS No.

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

272

01100386

01100387

00110038

01100389

01100316

01100390

01100315

01100391

01100392

01100393

01100394

01100396

01100397

NIAH Reg. No. Townland/Location

30813039

30813042

30813007

30813016

30813014

30813012

30813013

30813013

30813013

30813019

31807002

31807003

31807004

31807005

31807005

31807006

31807006

31807008

31807009

31807010

31807011

31807013

3180714

Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon,
Co.Leitrim
Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon,
Co.Leitrim
Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon,
Co.Leitrim
Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon,
Co.Leitrim
Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon,
Co.Leitrim
Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon,
Co.Leitrim
Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon,
Co.Leitrim
Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon,
Co.Leitrim
Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon,
Co.Leitrim
Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon,
Co.Leitrim
Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon,
Co.Leitrim

Cortober, Carrick-on-Shannon, Co.

Roscommon

Cortober, Carrick-on-Shannon, Co.

Roscommon

Cortober, Carrick-on-Shannon, Co.

Roscommon

Cortober, Carrick-on-Shannon, Co.

Roscommon

Cortober, Carrick-on-Shannon, Co.

Roscommon

Cortober, Carrick-on-Shannon, Co.

Roscommon

Cortober, Carrick-on-Shannon, Co.

Roscommon

Cortober, Carrick-on-Shannon, Co.

Roscommon

Cortober, Carrick-on-Shannon, Co.

Roscommon

Cortober, Carrick-on-Shannon, Co.

Roscommon

Cortober, Carrick-on-Shannon, Co.

Roscommon

Cortober, Carrick-on-Shannon, Co.

Roscommon

Cortober, Carrick-on-Shannon, Co.

Roscommon

Description

Former Dispensary

Former District Hospital built c.1760

Summerhill Lodge, former workhouse master's house built in 1841

Former National Irish Bank built c.1880 - 'Red Bank' restaurant

Terrace of four three-bay two storey houses built c.1820

Former courthouse built in 1822 - 'The Dock Arts Centre'

Former jail built c.1810 - Leitrim County Council office

Former prison governor's house built c.1810 - Leitrim County Council
office

Gaol

Infirmary

End of terrace two bay three storey house built ¢.1840.

Limestone Steps

Cast Iron Post Box

Country House

Left side of a Pair of Semi-Detached Houses

Right side of a Pair of Semi-Detached Houses

Left side of a Pair of Semi-Detached Houses

Right side of a Pair of Semi-Detached Houses

Foot Bridge

Railway Station

Former Waiting Room

Signal Box

Goods Shed

Station Store






	Binder2.pdf
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP.pdf
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP.pdf
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP.pdf
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP.pdf
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP.pdf
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP  (reduced size).pdf
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP.pdf
	Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP.pdf
	Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP.pdf
	Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP.pdf
	JLAP Cover.pdf
	JLAP Cover.pdf

	Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP Issues Paper.pdf







	TOC
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP.pdf
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP  (reduced size).pdf
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP.pdf
	Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP
	Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP.pdf
	Chapter title pages.pdf





	TEST


	1.3
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP  (reduced size).pdf
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP.pdf
	Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP
	Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP




	TEST
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP  (reduced size).pdf
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP.pdf
	Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP
	Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP




	TEST


	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP  (reduced size).pdf
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP
	Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP



	TEST
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP  (reduced size).pdf
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP
	Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP



	TEST


	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP  (reduced size).pdf
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP
	Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP



	TEST
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP  (reduced size).pdf
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP
	Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP



	TEST
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP  (reduced size)
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP
	Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP



	TEST


	8.2
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP  (reduced size)
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP
	Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP



	TEST




	MATRIX.pdf
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP.pdf
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP  (reduced size)
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP
	Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP



	TEST

	Appendices Covers


	SCA


	SCA
	Binder2
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP
	rps
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP  (reduced size)
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP
	Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP
	Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP
	Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP








	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP  (reduced size)
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP
	Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP
	Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP
	Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP
	JLAP Cover
	Report Cover Templates (2).pdf










	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP
	DRAFT Carrick-on-Shannon JLAP





