



Appendix 3: Protected Structures



RPS No.	NIAH Reg. No.	Townland/Location	Description
226		Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon,	Water Tower
227		Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon,	Post Box
228	30813040	Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon,	Post Box erected c. 1930
229		Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon,	Presentation House - detached eight bay three storey former barracks
230		Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon,	Presentation House - freestanding two bay single storey outbuilding
231		Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon,	Carved Stone Plaque, Saint George's Church Grounds
232		Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon,	Peyton Tomb, Saint George's Church Grounds
233		Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon,	Wills Tomb, Saint George's Church Grounds
234	30813029	Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon,	St Georges Mausoleum erected in 1865
235	30813027	Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon,	End of terrace three-bay two-storey house built c.1820
236	30813026	Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon, Co.Leitrim	End of terrace three-bay two-storey former Roman Catholic presbytery built c.1880
237		Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon,	Railings to St Mary's Church
238	30813024	Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon, Co.Leitrim	End of terrace three-bay two-storey house built c.1850 - Moonstone Jewellers & Reynolds Butchers
239	30813021	Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon,	Corner six-bay three-storey public house - P.Flynn & Co. built c.1900
240		Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon,	Teagasc, Bridge Street
241	30813017	Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon,	Post Office built in 1907
242		Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon,	Hoist, Quayside
243		Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon,	Stable Folly, Hatley Manor
244	30813044	Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon,	Courthouse built in 1997
245		Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon,	Glasshouse, Hatley Manor
246		Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon,	Old Quay Walls, Quayside
247	30813002	Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon,	Old Guinness Barrel Store built c. 1870
248		Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon,	Remains of tower/fort
249	30813015	Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon,	Hatley Manor built c.1830
250	30813018	Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon,	Town Clock erected in 1905.
251		Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon,	Market Yard & Buildings
252	30813020	Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon,	Costello Memorial Chapel completed in 1879
253	30813005	Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon,	Former town hall built c.1830
254	30813025	Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon,	St. Mary's Roman Catholic Church built in 1879
255	30813030	Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon,	St. George's Church of Ireland built in 1829

RPS No.	NIAH Reg. No.	Townland/Location	Description
256		Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon, Co.Leitrim	Former Dispensary
257	30813039	Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon, Co.Leitrim	Former District Hospital built c.1760
258	30813042	Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon, Co.Leitrim	Summerhill Lodge, former workhouse master's house built in 1841
259	30813007	Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon, Co.Leitrim	Former National Irish Bank built c.1880 - 'Red Bank' restaurant
260	30813016	Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon, Co.Leitrim	Terrace of four three-bay two storey houses built c.1820
261	30813014	Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon, Co.Leitrim	Former courthouse built in 1822 - 'The Dock Arts Centre'
262	30813012	Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon, Co.Leitrim	Former jail built c.1810 - Leitrim County Council office
263	30813013	Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon, Co.Leitrim	Former prison governor's house built c.1810 - Leitrim County Council office
264	30813013	Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon, Co.Leitrim	Gaol
265	30813013	Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon, Co.Leitrim	Infirmary
272	30813019	Townparks, Carrick-on-Shannon, Co.Leitrim	End of terrace two bay three storey house built c.1840.
01100386	31807002	Cortober, Carrick-on-Shannon, Co. Roscommon	Limestone Steps
01100387	31807003	Cortober, Carrick-on-Shannon, Co. Roscommon	Cast Iron Post Box
00110038	31807004	Cortober, Carrick-on-Shannon, Co. Roscommon	Country House
01100389	31807005	Cortober, Carrick-on-Shannon, Co. Roscommon	Left side of a Pair of Semi-Detached Houses
01100316	31807005	Cortober, Carrick-on-Shannon, Co. Roscommon	Right side of a Pair of Semi-Detached Houses
01100390	31807006	Cortober, Carrick-on-Shannon, Co. Roscommon	Left side of a Pair of Semi-Detached Houses
01100315	31807006	Cortober, Carrick-on-Shannon, Co. Roscommon	Right side of a Pair of Semi-Detached Houses
01100391	31807008	Cortober, Carrick-on-Shannon, Co. Roscommon	Foot Bridge
01100392	31807009	Cortober, Carrick-on-Shannon, Co. Roscommon	Railway Station
01100393	31807010	Cortober, Carrick-on-Shannon, Co. Roscommon	Former Waiting Room
01100394	31807011	Cortober, Carrick-on-Shannon, Co. Roscommon	Signal Box
01100396	31807013	Cortober, Carrick-on-Shannon, Co. Roscommon	Goods Shed
01100397	3180714	Cortober, Carrick-on-Shannon, Co. Roscommon	Station Store



